
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

178 
710 

10 
255 

24 
95 

117 
22 

991 
66 

7 
992 

74 
233 
223 
161 
386 

15 
5 

147 
1 

296 
616 

26 
81 
56 
23 

775 
41 

154 
57 

187 
45 

4 
365 

9 
160 

13 
58 

990 

Name 

Jan Farup 
Ole Svendsen 
A nders L indegaard Christensen 
Daniel Jung 
Günther Mainzer 
Anders Adelbøg 
Andre Kreitz 
Bernd Wenholt 
3176307 Unknown 
Peter Larsen 
Christian Hedrich 
3058333 Unknown 
Maja Bering Blume 
Per Jensen 
Bo Nielsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Knud Skovgaard Jensen 
Jonas Radekop 
Jesper Blok 
Florian Weiß 
Niels Knudsen 
Martin Spieker 
Torben Jensen 
Christian Sigvald Langfrits 
Jürgen Raneberg 
Ingo Krause 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Steffen Derks 
Maciej Ziminski 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Erik Debel 
Gvidas Gertus 
Flemming Jespersen 
Steen Lassen 
Lars Holm 
Uwe Hallenberger 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Markus Böddeker 
Torben Eickhardt 
2912912 Unknown 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:12.841 
2:13.547 
2:15.432 
2:16.277 
2:16.331 
2:16.755 
2:17.145 
2:17.234 
2:17.719 
2:17.987 
2:18.424 
2:18.632 
2:18.941 
2:19.082 
2:19.130 
2:19.181 
2:19.970 
2:20.180 
2:22.194 
2:22.487 
2:22.717 
2:23.449 
2:23.517 
2:24.631 
2:24.659 
2:25.832 
2:26.721 
2:27.358 
2:27.901 
2:27.929 
2:32.370 
2:32.743 
2:36.430 
2:36.865 
2:37.688 
2:43.055 
2:44.018 
2:45.321 
2:46.005 
2:48.820 

Diff 

0.706 
2.591 
3.436 
3.490 
3.914 
4.304 
4.393 
4.878 
5.146 
5.583 
5.791 
6.100 
6.241 
6.289 
6.340 
7.129 
7.339 
9.353 
9.646 
9.876 

10.608 
10.676 
11.790 
11.818 
12.991 
13.880 
14.517 
15.060 
15.088 
19.529 
19.902 
23.589 
24.024 
24.847 
30.214 
31.177 
32.480 
33.164 
35.979 

Best Speed 

123,441 
122,788 
121,079 
120,328 
120,281 
119,908 
119,567 
119,489 
119,069 
118,837 
118,462 
118,284 
118,021 
117,902 
117,861 
117,818 
117,154 
116,978 
115,321 
115,084 
114,899 
114,312 
114,258 
113,378 
113,356 
112,444 
111,763 
111,280 
110,871 
110,850 
107,620 
107,357 
104,826 
104,536 
103,990 
100,567 

99,977 
99,189 
98,780 
97,133 

In Lap 

6 
2 
3 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
6 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
1 
4 

Nat/State 

danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Deutschland 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Poland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 

55 
25 
28 

475 

Name 

Stefan Due 
Ellen Mainzer 
Ronny Persson 
Betina Poulsen 

Class 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:59.180 
3:03.971 
3:18.531 
3:21.667 

Diff 

46.339 
51.130 

1:05.690 
1:08.826 

Best Speed 

91,517 
89,134 
82,597 
81,312 

In Lap 

5 
3 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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